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Amount Pald:

Challan Submitted Date

Challan Created Dato

Challan

Challan Period:

Transaction Number:

PEGASUS AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT

Mar-2O23

16903.00

12-04-2023 09:18:52

06-04-2023 16:08;45

022231 11683935

Print Close
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Transaction Details

Transaction status:

Employer's Gode No:

Namel

22001 1 69340000999
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Emplovees' State lnsurance Corporation

Contribution History Ol 220011 69340000999 for Mar2023

Total Monthly Wages

422,450.00

Reason

No Work

4:09:48PM

Printed On: 41612023

For Pegasus Aulcnri.i iii,,: ivl:,

P

Total Contribution Total Government Contributional lP Gontribution ContributionTotal

16,903.00 0.00t73.00 13,730.00

No. Of Total IP

Contribution
lP Nametlo. ls Disable lP Number

1B

27

27

23

30

30

19

0

2B

17

16

16

23

14

23

26

27

16

27

10940.00

18000.00

18000.00

14000.00

20100.00

19701 .00

11700.00

0.00

18800.00

'10500.00

'10000.00

10000.00

13839.00

8548.00

15387.00

17419.04

18000.00

10000.00

18000.00

83.00

135.00

135.00

'105.00

'151.00

148.00

88.00

0.00

141.00

79.00

75.00

75.00

'104.00

65.00

116.00

131 .00

135.00

75.00

135.00

MANOJ

GYAN CHAND

ROHTASH KUMAR

BIJENDER SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

DAVENDER KUMAR

MANISH

SANDEEP

RANVEER

KARAMBIR

RAVI KUMAR VATS

SUNDER

GAURAV

ROHIT

VIJAY KUMAR

ASHOK

RAJESH

HIMANSHU

RANBIR SINGH

2521147

2520830

29y.523

3385920

4663258

3858002

2214806929

176

14634382

8158754

18479909

14806943

170736

178877
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No. ls Disable Ndmber lP Namd No. Of Total IP Reason

NoWork

No Work

NoWork

4:09:48PM

Printed On: 41612023

Contribution

for Pegasus A{j iiJ;;;u i,i, -. ;u;u,:

,,.
9839.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

0.00

0.00

18000.00

10000.00

18000.00

10000.00

9677.00

18000.00

0.00

18000.00

18000.00

74.00

75.00

75.00

75.OO

0.00

0.00

135.00

75.00

't35.00

75.00

73.00

135.00

0.00

135.00

135.00

16

16

'16

16

0

0

27

16

27

16

16

27

0

27

27

MAHENDER SINGH

NAVEEN

MANOHAR

JITENDER

PRADEEP KUMAR

DEVENDER KUMAR

GULSHAN

M MUBARAK

SUNILKUMAR

HARI RAM

RAVI

JAGPAT

REJAULKHAN

JITENDER SINGH

I AJPATRAI

3't8

4A71324

4871326
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